10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

“The Accountable Board”

. TREE Fund Mission Statement

. TREE Fund History

Programs

. Trust Agreement

Insurance

. Conflict of Interest

. Strategic Plan

Budget

Roles of Officers/Trustees

Position Descriptions/Committee
Descriptions

Board of Trustees Contact List

Chapter Leadership Contact
List

Board Meeting Minutes

Audit

Standards for Charitable
Accountability

17. Policies and Procedures

18. Fund Development Plan

19. Forms
(letterhead, tax exemption, expense report, Form 990)

20. Board Member Service Options

21.TREE Fund Talking Points



